$250 OPENING EVENT

DAY 1A ENTRIES
BUY IN: $200 S/C: $15
PRIZEPOOL  $30,200
Place LAST FIRST CITY
1 DENOVE ANTHONY N.HOLLYWOOD
2  MCGAHEY GRANT SAN DIEGO
3 DOAN TUAN LOS ANGELES
4 AKHTAR MR FARZIN LOS ANGELES
5 ROBERTS GREG NEWPORT BEACH
6 WU POLLY ROWLAND HTS
7  MEHRABIAN ROBERT GLENDALE
8 HODEDA ISAAC ENCINO
9 ODUMUYIWA OLUWASEGUN STUDIOCITY
10 STCLAIR DAVID GLENDALE
11  GHOBRIAL DANIEL LOS ANGELES
12 HENSLER MARK YORBA LINA
13 STONE JOSH SAN DIEGO
14 OYSEPYAN RAYMOND GLENDALE
15 FUJIMOTO MICHAEL PASADENA
16 COLTON ELAINE HUNTINGTON BCH
17  EFIMOV IGOR MONROVIA
18 SLEZAK BRETT OMAHA
19 PU JAMES BALDWIN PARK

151

E/F:

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NE
CA

$35

CHIPS
795,000
790,000
620,000
420,000
400,000
360,000
335,000
325,000
320,000
315,000
260,000
225,000
180,000
170,000
145,000
135,000
95,000
65,000
65,000



